

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
18/19				
Pro. Two Coat painting				
including primer				
Cost -- do. E19				
66.24 m ² V.P. -				
@ 136.59/m ² —				
Rs 9048.6				
19/20				
Pre and Layed R.C.C.				
N.P.U 300mm dia				
pipe duct -- do. E19				
40.0 m				
@ 1044.63/m —				
Rs 41788.0				
C.O.R. 3908337.00				

Add 18% GST and 1%.				
L.C Total 13%.				
Rs 7425840				
Add Signrage Fee —				
Rs 75600.00				
C.O.RS. 4726521.00				
Less 25.99% belawa (-)				
1228423.0				
C.O.RS 34,98,098.00				
By Cash				
04.10.2024				
04/10/24				
J.E				